Columnl

No
FR03.190.002CE
FR04.111.001CE
FR04.160.001CE
FR04.209.001CE
FR04.209.004CE
FR12.052.001CE
FR12.208.148CE
FR12.241.001CE
FR12.241.013CE
FR14.629.004CE
FR26.231.021CE
FR33.036.002CE
FR33.036.008CE
FR35.023.001CE
FR35.281.015CE
FR35.360.005CE
FR46.128.015CE
FR48.005.001CE
FR48.005.003CE
FR50.391.003CE
FR55.463.003CE
FR56.057.003CE
FR64.063.004CE
FR64.024.005CE
FR64.188.001CE
FR64.354.004CE
FR76.351.104CE

FR 76.351.106 CE ENTREPOTS FRIGORIFIQUE DE LA BASSE-SEINE

FR76.540.024CE
FR81.065.001CE
FR86.289.002CE
FR87.085.012CE
FR87.014.032CE
FR87.014.002CE
FR87.011.019CE
FR87.011.001CE
FR89.387.009CE
FR91.689.008CE
FR94.038.200CE
FR94.054.140CE
FR94.054.404CE
FR94.065.040CE
FR94.065.148CE
FR94.065.230CE
FR94.065.241CE
FR94.065.528 CE

Column3

NAME

FRIGORIFIQUES DE MOULINS
SAS DUFOUR

SA DUFOUR

SOC EXPL ABATTOIR MUNICIPALSISTERON

GIRAUD VIANDES-GIRAUD VIANDES

CAPDENACOISE D ABATTAGEPREST DE SERVI

ABATTOIR DU SAINT-AFFRICAIN

Columi
ADRESS

1 RUE TAGUIN 03000 MOULINS
ZA PITAUGIER 04300 MANE

LES BARRIERES 04110 REILLANNE

8 ALLEE DES ROMARINS 04200 SISTERON

PARC D'ACTIVITES VAL DE DURANCE ALL DES GENETS04200 SISTERON
ZONE AGRO ALIMENTAIRE RUE CLAUDE BERNARD 12700CAPDENAC GARE
ZONE ARTISANALE 1085 AV GEORGES POMPIDOU 12400SAINT AFFRIQUE

ADR-STE D’EXPL. ET DE GESTIONDE L'ABATTOIR DU DISTRICT DERODEZ  ZI D'ARSAC 12850 SAINTE RADEGONDE

ARCADIE SUD OUEST

SOCIETE COMMERCIALE DENORMANDIE

ROMANS VIANDE

SOCIETE BAZADAISE D ABATTAGE
SOCIETE BAZADAISE DE DECOUPE
SOFRILOG OUEST

BRETAGNE EXPRESS

SOCIETE VITREENNE D'ABATTAGE
DESTREL VIANDES

ABATTOIRS DU GEVAUDAN

SA LANGUEDOC LOZERE VIANDE

SARL CENTRE D'ABATTAGE STHILAIRIEN

POLMARD
ETABLISSEMENTS MONFORT
PYRAGENA

ARCADIE SUD OUEST

SCA AGNEAUX DE LAIT DESPYRENEES AXURIA

ABATTOIR D'OSSAU
SEAFRIGO LOGISTIQUE

GROSDOIT

GROUPE BIGARD-ABATTOIR DECASTRES
SOCIETE DES ELEVEURS DEMOUTONS POITOU-LIMOUSINSODEM

STEF TRANSPORT LIMOGES
ABATTOIRS DE BESSINES
SOMAFER

LIM OVIN

LIMOVIN SAS

DENAUX

SOTRACOM AIR TRANSIT EXPORT

L'ATELIER DES BOUCHERIESNIVERNAISES

SCHENKER FRANCE

SOTRACOM AIR TRANSIT EXPORT
BOLLORE LOGISTICS

KUEHNE + NAGEL-KUEHNE NAGEL
BBV

EUROPEENNE DE DISTRIBUTION-EURODIS

FRET INTERNAT RAPIDE SERV TRAN

ZI D'ARSAC 12850 SAINTE RADEGONDE

ZONE ARTISANALE LES BLANCHES LANDES 14350SOULEUVRE EN BOCAGE
265 RUE DES ESCOFFERS 26380 PEYRINS

ROUTE DE GRIGNOLS 33430 BAZAS
RTE DE GRIGNOLS 33430 BAZAS
ZA DE LA TOUCHE 35137 BEDEE

ZA DE MIVOIE RUE EMILE SOUVESTRE 35136 SAINTJACQUES DE LA LANDE
RUE VICTOR BALTARD CS 90237 35502 VITRE CEDEX
DESTREL VIANDES ZONE INDUSTRIELLE LES ABATTOIRS46500 GRAMAT

IMPASSE DU GEANT 48100 ANTRENAS

3 IMPASSE DU GEANT 3 AVENUE DE LA MERIDIENNE48100 ANTRENAS
ABATTOIR MUNICIPAL ABATTOIR MUNICIPAL 50600GRANDPARIGNY

9 PL DU SAULCY 55300 SAINT-MIHIEL
ZI DU PONT MIN 56320 LE FAOUET

ABIOPOLE RTE DE SAMADET 64410 ARZACQARRAZIGUET
ABATTOIRS DU DISTRICT RUE DU LAZARET 64600ANGLET
AVENUE JEAN MONNET 64130 CHERAUTE

240 RTE DEPARTEMENTALE 64440 LOUVIE SOUBIRON

ROUTE DU PONT VII 76600 LE HAVRE

21 RUE MARCEL ROUGEAULT 76600 LE HAVRE

GROSDOIT MIN AV DU CDT BERNARD BICHERAY 76000ROUEN

LE VERDIER DE SAINT PALAIS 42 RUE LUDOVIC JULIEN81100 CASTRES

SODEM COVIMO LE CERIOLET LE CERIOLET 86150 LEVIGEANT

ANCIENNEMENT ZA NORD 87280 LIMOGES 3 RUE ENZOFERRARI 87000 LIMOGES
ABATTOIR LA CROIX DU BREUIL 87250 BESSINES SURGARTEMPE

ABATTOIRS LA CROIX DU BREUIL BP 72 87250 BESSINESSUR GARTEMPE

197 165 RUE DE NEXON BP 808 87000 LIMOGES CEDEX

LES COUCHETS 87300 BELLAC

ZAC LES VAUGUILLETTES 1110 RUE SAINT SAUVEURDES VIGNES 89100 SENS
SATEXPORT 3 LA CROIX BRISEE 91320 WISSOUS

3 RUE DES MARRONNIERS 94240 L HAY LES ROSES

ZONE SENIA 17 RUE DU KEFIR 94310 ORLY

SENIA 3 RUE DES QUINZE ARPENTS 94667 ORLY CEDEX

13 BD DU DELTA 94150 RUNGIS

BATIMENT F17 GARE ROUTIERE SOGARIS 94150 RUNGIS
V507 2 RUE DE L AUBRAC MIN 94150 RUNGIS
VIANDE 506 2 RUE DE L AUBRAC MIN 94595 RUNGISCEDEX 2

Column5

ACTIVITY

STORAGE

CUTTING, PROCESSING,COLDSTORE
CUTTING

SLAUGHTER, CUTTING

CUTTING

SLAUGHTER, CUTTING,PROCESSING
SLAUGHTER, CUTTING
SLAUGHTER

CUTTING

CUTTING

CUTTING

SLAUGHTER

CUTTING

COLDSTORE

COLDSTORE

SLAUGHTER, CUTTING,COLDSTORE
SLAUGHTER, CUTTING,COLD STORE
SLAUGHTER

CUTTING

SLAUGHTER

CUTTING

CUTTING, PROCESSING,HASH
CUTTING

SLAUGHTER, CUTTING,COLDSTORE
CUTTING

SLAUGHTER

COLDSTORE

COLDSTORE

COLDSTORE

SLAUGHTER, CUTTING,COLD STORE
SLAUGHTER, CUTTING
COLDSTORE

SLAUGHTER

CUTTING

CUTTING

SLAUGHTER

CUTTING

COLDSTORE

CUTTING, COLD STORE

COLD STORE

COLD STORE

COLD STORE

COLDSTORE

CUTTING, COLD STORE

CUTTING, COLD STORE

BAT N-PLATEF LOGISTIQUE FRET RUNGIS PLACE DE LA LOGISTIQUE 94150 RUNGIS STORAGE



